
MORNING MIMOSAS $13
SIP INTO SUNSHINE!

Our refreshing mimosas blend
bubbly sparkling with zesty
orange juice for the perfect
morning pick-me-up. 

Coffee with a
liquor twist! Who
says breakfast
can’t be fun?

FRANGELICO COFFEE $15
RISE AND SHINE!

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH $89 (90 MINS)
THURS - SAT (10AM - 11:30AM) 

Kick off your Sunday with a bang!
Savor two tasty brunch items and
indulge in bottomless drinks - all for
just $89. Let the good times flow!

HOT BREAKFAST
Toast sourdough $9
Two slices of sourdough with two condiments of your choice
(Condiment options: Butter/Honey/Apricot/Strawberry)

Eggs on toast $14
Two free range eggs made your way with toasted sourdough

Bacon & egg roll $20
Free range fried egg, grilled bacon, hash brown, BBQ sauce and
Swiss cheese with milk bun

Egg benedict (Options: Mushroom $21 / Bacon $24 / Smoked
salmon $26)
Free range poached egg, hollandaise sauce, mixed rocket salad and
English muffin

Chilli scramble egg on Rye Bread $19 
Feta cheese

Sourdough bread $3.5
Rye Bread $3.5

Omelette $22 
Red onion, capsicum, Kalamata olive, feta cheese and tomato
chutney served with sourdough

CC breakfast $27 
Free range eggs made your way, sourdough, bacon, chipolata,
hash brown, mushroom, tomato and mixed salad

Avocado on toast $23
Free range poached eggs, sourdough, fresh Avocado, feta
cheese, cherry tomato and dukkah

Muesli $19
Oats, coconut yoghurt, banana, apple and fresh berries

Belgium Waffle $23
Served with whipped vanilla mascarpone and fresh berries

7AM-11AM

GF Bread $3.5
Fresh avocado $4

Hashbrown $3
Mushroom $4

Bacon $5
Sausage $5

Smoked salmon $6

**Add-ons:

Jam $1
Egg $3.5
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Add on:

Shot

Syrup

Soy/Lactose Free/Oat Milk/Almond

0.50

0.50

0.50

Raspberry Candy specialty bean

Decaf

Honey

0.80

0.50

0.50

Espresso

Long Black

Flat White

Latte

Macchiato

Piccolo

Hot Chocolate

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

--

6.00

6.00

6.00

--

--

6.00

HOT DRINKS
Chai Latte

Mocha

Dirty Chai

Babyccino

Tea - English Breakfast/Earl Grey/

Green Tea/Peppermint/Chai/

Herbal

4.50

5.00

5.00

2.50

--

6.00

6.50

6.50

--

5.50

COLD DRINKS
Ice Latte

Ice Long Black

Ice Chai Latte

Ice Chocolate

Ice Coffee

6.50

6.50

6.50

8.50

8.50

Apple

Orange

Power Punch (Apple, Carrot, Ginger)

Green Juice (Apple, Kiwi, Peach, Lemon, Mango)

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

NOAH JUICE

DRINKS 7AM-11AM
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