HOT BREAKFAST 7AM-11AM

Toast sourdough \$9

Two slices of sourdough with two condiments of your choice (Condiment options: Butter/Honey/Apricot/Strawberry)

Eggs on toast \$14

Two free range eggs made your way with toasted sourdough

Bacon & egg roll \$20

Free range fried egg, grilled bacon, hash brown, BBQ sauce and Swiss cheese with milk bun

Egg benedict (Options: Mushroom \$21 / Bacon \$24 / Smoked salmon \$26)

Free range poached egg, hollandaise sauce, mixed rocket salad and English muffin

Chilli scramble egg on Rye Bread \$19

Feta cheese

**Add-ons:

Jam \$1 Egg \$3.5 Sourdough bread \$3.5

Rye Bread \$3.5

GF Bread \$3.5 Fresh avocado \$4 Hashbrown \$3 Mushroom \$4

Bacon \$5 Sausage \$5

Omelette \$22

Red onion, capsicum, Kalamata olive, feta cheese and tomato chutney served with sourdough

CC breakfast \$27

Free range eggs made your way, sourdough, bacon, chipolata, hash brown, mushroom, tomato and mixed salad

Avocado on toast \$23

Free range poached eggs, sourdough, fresh Avocado, feta cheese, cherry tomato and dukkah

Muesli \$19

Oats, coconut yoghurt, banana, apple and fresh berries

Belgium Waffle \$23

Served with whipped vanilla mascarpone and fresh berries

FRANGELICO COFFEE \$15 RISE AND SHINE!

Coffee with a liquor twist! Who says breakfast can't be fun?



MORNING MIMOSAS \$13 SIP INTO SUNSHINE!

Our refreshing mimosas blend bubbly sparkling with zesty orange juice for the perfect morning pick-me-up.



BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH \$89 (90 MINS) THURS - SAT (10AM - 11:30AM)

Smoked salmon \$6

Kick off your Sunday with a bang! Savor two tasty brunch items and indulge in bottomless drinks - all for just \$89. Let the good times flow!

DRINKS 7AM-11AM-

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	4.50		Chai Latte	4.50	6.00
Long Black	4.50	6.00	Mocha	5.00	6.50
Flat White	4.50	6.00	Dirty Chai	5.00	6.50
Latte	4.50	6.00	Babyccino	2.50	
Macchiato	4.50		Tea - English Breakfast/Earl Grey/		5.50
Piccolo	4.50		Green Tea/Peppermint/Chai/		
Hot Chocolate	4.50	6.00	Herbal		
Add on:					
Shot		0.50	Raspberry Candy specialty bean		0.80
Syrup		0.50	Decaf		0.50
Soy/Lactose Free/Oat Milk/	'Almond	0.50	Honey		0.50

COLD DRINKS

Ice Latte	6.50
Ice Long Black	6.50
Ice Chai Latte	6.50
Ice Chocolate	8.50
Ice Coffee	8.50

NOAH JUICE

Apple	7.90
Orange	7.90
Power Punch (Apple, Carrot, Ginger)	7.90
Green Juice (Apple, Kiwi, Peach, Lemon, Mango)	7.90